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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
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T
A

T
IO
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F
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A
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A
X
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E
R
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

ASHISH  KALANORIA

1F

KOLKATA

1529597

30-03-2018

169497

1360100

240021

0

240021

0

406410

0

0

0

406410

166390

AYCPK7151N

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

700053WEST BENGAL

567670301300318

WARD 6(1), KOLKATA

0

Individual
New Alipore37 Tollygunge Circular Road

ASHISH KALANORIA

14838316CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

115.187.57.86 30-03-2018 20:58:14KOLKATAAYCPK7151N

0
3363

3363

XXXX XXXX 0716
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
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T
A

T
IO
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IN

C
O

M
E

A
N
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R
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N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

ASHISH  KALANORIA

1F

KOLKATA

3210080

31-12-2018

164012

3046070

748111

5000

753111

0

2370645

50000

0

0

2420645

1667530

AYCPK7151N

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

700053WEST BENGAL

402073141311218

WARD 6(1), KOLKATA

0

Individual
New Alipore37 Tollygunge Circular Road

ASHISH KALANORIA

14838316CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

115.187.62.111 31-12-2018 16:59:36KOLKATAAYCPK7151N

Self
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village   
  
  Form Number.

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

A
C

K
N

O
W

L
E

D
G

E
M

E
N

T

ASHISH  KALANORIA

1F

KOLKATA

1386047

177000

1209050

182224

0

182224

0

1048169

0

0

0

1048169

865950

AYCPK7151N

ITR-3

700053
WEST BENGAL

247750051311019

WARD 6(1), KOLKATA

4905620

Individual
New Alipore37 Tollygunge Circular Road

ASHISH KALANORIA

115.187.57.81

31-10-2019 23:16:54AYCPK7151N

31-10-2019 23:16:54

14838316CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

115.187.57.81

139(1)-On or before due date

1209050


