INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2017-18

	Name								PAN	PAN		
	AS	ASHISH KALANORIA								YCPK715	11N	
THE	Flat	t/Door/Block No	Na	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				Form	Form No. which			
N A ND NIC	1F				l l				electr	has been electronically ITR-3		
TRO	Road/Street/Post Office				Area/Locality				trans	ransmitted		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	37	Follygunge Circular R	Ne	New Alipore				Stat	Status Individual			
E OI	Tov	wn/City/District		Sta	State Pin/ZipCode			Aad	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID			
ERSONA DAT	KO	DLKATA	W	VEST BENGAL			700053	XX	XXXX XXXX 0716			
II	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) WA				RD 6(1), KOLKATA			Origi	nal or Re	vised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgem	r 56	567670301300318 Date(D			(DD/MN	M/YYYY)	30-03-2018			
	1	Gross total income						-	1	1529597		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					A		2	2	169497	
	3	Total Income							3	1360100		
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any							3	Ba	0	
INCOME	4	Net tax payable	A STATE OF THE STA	32		7	4	4	240021			
N OF INC	5	Interest payable		TAX DEPARTMENT				4	5	0		
NC	6	Total tax and interest	payable		7-0			(5	240021		
COMPUTATION AND TAX TI	7	Taxes Paid	a Adva	Advance Tax		7a		406410				
			b TDS		7b							
COIV			c TCS			7c		0				
				Assessm		7d			0			
			l	l Taxes P	es Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)			,	7e	406410		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8	0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)	and (7e-6)							9	166390	
	10	Exempt Income			riculture			0	10	3363		
		F	Oth		ners			33	63			

This return has been digitally signed by ASHISH KALANORIA	in the capacity of
having PAN <u>AYCPK7151N</u> from IP Address <u>115.187.57.86</u> on <u>30-03-2018 20:</u> at	KOLKATA
Dsc Sl No & issuer 14838316CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authori	y,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Name

Dsc Sl No & issuer

ASHISH KALANORIA

Assessment Year 2018-19

PAN

	AS	ASHISH KALANORIA							AYCPK7151N			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Pren	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				No. which			
	1F								has been electronically transmitted			
	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	<u> </u>							
AL INFORMATIC E OF ELECTRO TRANSMISSION	37	Гоllygunge Circular R	Road	New Alipore	_					Status Individual		
INFO OF SANS	Tov	wn/City/District		State	State Pin/ZipCode				Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID			
RSONAI DATE T	KOLKATA			WEST BENGA	L	700053			XXXX XXXX 0716			
PE	Des	ignation of AO(Wa	rd/Circle)	WARD 6(1), KOLKA	ARD 6(1), KOLKATA			Original or Revised ORIGINAL				
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgem	ent Numbe	r 4020731413112	402073141311218 Date(D			D/MM/	YYYY)	31-12-2018		
	1	Gross total income								3210080		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A								164012		
•	3	Total Income								3046070		
OME	3a	Current Year loss, if any								0		
INCC	4	Net tax payable								748111		
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	5	Interest and Fee Payable								5000		
NC	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable								753111		
'ATI(7	Taxes Paid	a Adva	ance Tax	7a	50000						
IPUT Y ON			b TDS		7b	2370645						
COM			c TCS		7c		0	_				
				Assessment Tax	7d	0						
			e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)							2420645		
_	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)								0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)								1667530		
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture Others				10				
		·						•				
This retu	rn has	been digitally signed b	ASHISI	I KALANORIA		in	the capaci	ity of	Self			
havina I	DANI	AVCPK7151N fm	m ID Addma	no 115 197 62 111 (on 21 12 2019 1	ı at K∩I	ΚΔΤΔ					

 $14838316CN = e-Mudhra\ Sub\ CA\ for\ Class\ 2\ Individual\ 2014, OU= Certifying\ Authority, O= eMudhra\ Consumer\ Services\ Limited, C=IN\ Consumer\ Servi$

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Name							PAN			
	AS	HISH KALANORIA						AYCPK7151N			
THE	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Premis	Name Of Premises/Building/Village						
N AND ENT	1F								Form Number. ITR-3		
TIO	Roa	d/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality							
DNAL INFORMATION A ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	37 Tollygunge Circular Road			New Alipore			Sta	Status Individual			
L IN	Tov	vn/City/District		State		Pin/ZipC	Code Fil	Filed u/s			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	KOLKATA			WEST BENGAL		700053 139(1)-On or before due of			before due date		
A .	Asse	essing Officer Details (Ward/Circ	WARD 6(1), KOL	WARD 6(1), KOLKATA						
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgement	Number	24775005131101	9						
	1	Gross total income						1 1386047			
	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2 177000			
	3	Total Income						3 1209050			
ME	3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT						3a	1209050		
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	3b							3b	4905620		
MPUTATION OF INA AND TAX THEREON	4	Net tax payable COME TAX DEPARTMENT						4	182224		
NO	5	Interest and Fee Pay	able					5 0			
'ATI TAX	6	Total tax, interest an	d Fee paya	ble				6	182224		
IPUJ ND	7	Taxes Paid	a Adva	ance Tax	7a	7a 0					
COIN	b		b TDS		7b 1048169		18169				
					7c	0					
				Assessment Tax	7d		0				
			e Tota	l Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7	c +7d)			7e	1048169		
_	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8	0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9	865950		
	10 Exempt Income			Agriculture				10			
				Others							

Income Tax Return submitted electronically or	31-10-2019 23:16:54 from IP a	address <u>115.187.57.81</u>	and verified by
ASHISH KALANORIA	having PAN AYCPK7151N	on <u>31-10-2019 23:16:54</u>	from IP address
115.187.57.81 using Digital Signature	Certificate (DSC)		
DSC details: 14838316CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for	Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying	Authority,O=eMudhra Consum	er Services Limited,C=IN
-			-